WWW.BB-ELEC.COM |
5 & 8 Port, Ultra Compact Industrial
Ethernet Switches
ESW105 & ESW108 Series
Designed to fit many applications, the ESW105 and ESW108 series are
more than just an Ethernet switch with low pricing. They are plug-and-
play industrial Ethernet Switches with an ultra compact IP30 DIN rail
case, 6 way mountable panel brackets, LEDs for Power, (Link / Speed

EIRSP1 - Industrial DIN rail mount Ethernet Surge Suppressor
PRODUCT FEATURES
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL NUMBER 10/100 COPPER
MULTI-MODE
FIBER
SINGLE-MODE
FIBER
ESW105 5
ESW105-ML 4 1 (LC)
ESW105-SL 4 1 (LC)
ESW108 8
ESW108-ML 7 1 (LC)
ESW108-SL 7 1 (LC)
ESW10x Series_4814ds
International Office: 707 Dayton Road PO Box 1040 Ottawa, IL 61350 USA   815-433-5100  Fax 433-5104
European Office:  Westlink Commercial Park  Oranmore Co. Galway Ireland   +353 91 792444  Fax +353 91 792445